
R.no 

94 

33 

34 

45 

93 

74 

38 

4 

Student Name 

Zeeshan Ali 

Reza Ali 

Mohammad Saeed 

Yawar Abass 

Rehana Batool 

Arbab Ali 

Fatima Zahara 

Leela Banoo 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Mohd Ali 

Father Name 

Mohd Yousuf 

Mohd Ali 

Zareena Batcol 

Ghulam Mohd 

Mohammad Hassan 

Ghulam Mohd 

Mohd Sadig 
Mohd Issa 

Mohd Jaffer 

Fatima Banoo7maParent Member 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Rajnish Kumar Gupta Teacher Member 

Student MemberOay 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 
Selected students for Balvatika-3 RTE 

Date Of Birth Category in which applied Verifty Or Reject Admission Category Applied in BPL Yes Or No S.NO 
28-09-2018 

15-02-2019 

07-02-2019 

08-11-2018 

11-01-2019 

15-05-2018 

04-05-2018 
21-10-2018 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

verify 

Chairman 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 



R.no 
18 

39 

12 

97 

17 

Student Name 

Mehreen Fatima 

Zahara Batool 

Mohammad Ayaan 
Zahara Batool 

Tanishi Verma 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Fatima Banoo 

Mohd Ali 

Rajnish Kumar Gupta 

Zareena Batool 

Father Name 

Mohd youssuf 
Mohd Hassanain 

Sajad Hussain 

Mohd Yonus 

Alok Kumar 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

Selected List for Balvatika-3 Category - 1 & 2 
Date Of Birth 

13-01-2019 

18-07-2018 

17-10-2018 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

02/12/2018 

29-01-2019 

Category in which applied|Verify Or Reject Admission Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

Chairman 

1 

1 

2 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

S.NO 

1 

4 

5 



R.no 

78 

35 

Student Name 

Archo Rubaba 

Zahara Batool 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Mohd Ali 

Fatima Banoo AUMA Parent Member 

Rajnish Kumar Gupta 

Father Name 

Syed Hadirsha 
Mohd Ali 

Zareena Batool 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

Date Of Birth 

11-11-2018 

19-11-2018 

Selected List for Balvatika-3 ST 

|Category in which applied Verify Or Reject Admission Category 
Verify 

Verify 

ST 

ST 

Chairman 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No 

YES 

NO 

S.NO 
1 

2 



R.no 

86 

71 

1 

33 

Student Name 

Mohammad Fahim 
Muhaddisa Zahra 

Mohammad Anees 
Reza Ali 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Mohd Ali 

Rajnish Kumar Gupta 

Father Name 

Akbar AIi 

Zareena Batool 

Mohd Bagir 

Zakir Hussain 

Fatima Banoo FAT|MA Parent Member 

Mohd Ali 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

Selected List for Balvatika-3 Category - 3 
Date Of Birth 

14-03-2019 

20-07-2018 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

18-08-2018 

15-02-2019 

Category in which applied | Verify Or Reject Admission Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

Chairman 

3 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

S.NO 

2 

4 



R.no 
13 

23 

49 

90 

67 

68 

36 

79 

35 

39 

18 

59 

52 

12 

54 

Student Name 

Fatima Nissa 

Ahmad Ali 

Fatima Nissa 
Zainab Khatoon 

Archo Farwa 

Nasreen Fatima 

Ali Asgar 
Ummul Baneen 

Naziya Sabba 

Zahara Batool 

Zahara Batool 

Mehreen Fatima 

Behran Ali 

Ali Asgar 

Mohammad Ayaan 
Shireen Fatima 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Mohd Ali o 

Father Name 

Mohd Sadiq 

Mohammad Yaseem 
Mohd Issa 

Zareena Batool 

Gh. Hussain 

Syed Hassan 

Mohd yahya 
Ghulam Abass 

Skinder Ali 

Mohd javwad 
Mohd Ali 

Mohd Hassanain 

Mohd youssuf 

Gulzar Hussain 

Manzoor Hussain 

Sajad Hussain 

Ghulam Mohd 

Fat1ma Banoonparent Member 
BANo 

Princ1pal 

Parent Member 

Ranish Kumar Gupta Teacher Member 

Student Member 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

Waiting List for Balvatika-3 RTE 

Date Of Birth Category in which applied Verify Or Reject Admission CategoryApplied in BPL Yes Or No S.NO 
23-12-2018 

13-01-2019 

04-06-2018 

14-09-2018 

14-10-2018 

02-05-2018 

20-02-2019 

29-03-2019 

02-09-2018 

19-11-2018 

18-07-2018 

18-01-2019 

16-05-2018 

21-12-2018 

17-10-2018 

01-04-2019 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

Chairman 

5 

3 

5 

5 

3 

1 

3 

S 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 



R.no 

36 

52 

92 

25 

73 

Student Name 

Ummul Baneen 

Ali Asgar 
Shabir Hussain 

Kausar Fatima 

Muntazair Mehdi 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Fatima Banoo7mA 
Mohd Ali 

Rajnish Kumar Gupta 

Zareena Batool 

Father Name 

Skinder Ali 

Manzoor Hussain 

Akbar Ali 

Akbar Ali 

Mohammad Hussain 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

Date Of Birth 

29-03-2019 

21-12-2018 

06-02-2019 

10-11-2018 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

07-10-2018 

Waiting List for Balvatika-3 ST 

Category in which applied Verify Or Reject Admission Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 
Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Chairman 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NC 

NO 

S.NO 

1 

2 

4 

5 



R.no 
45 

35 

76 

62 

57 

2 

89 

64 

96 

65 

59 

90 

72 

3 

Student Name 

Yawar Abass 

Zahara Batool 

Mohammad Mujtaba 

Muhammad Ali 

Hassan Mujtaba Sabiri 
Muhaddisa Batol 

Masooma Bilgees 
Abiha Zahra 

Asif Ali 

Fatima Zahara 

Behran Ali 

Zainab Khatoon 

Kacho Mohd Hussain 

Aliya Fatima 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wang1al 

VMC Member 

Mohd AIi 

Rajnish Kumar Gup:a 

Father Name 

Mohammad Hassan 

Mohd Ali 

Anwar Hussain 

Zareena Batool 

Mohd Husain 

Ghulam Mohd 

Ahmad Ali 

Mohd Hassan 

Mohammad Hussain 

Ali Mussa 

Mohd Behasai 

Gulzar Hussain 

Gh. Hussain 

Fatima Banoo m Parent Memtber 

Kacho Abass 

Ghulam Hussain 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

19-11-2018 

Date Of Birth 

08-11-2018 

21-03-2019 

06-08-2018 
16-11-2018 
17-12-2018 

20-08-2018 

25-02-2019 

10-09-2018 

28-01-2019 

16-05-2018 

14-09-2018 

13-04-2018 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

23-04-2018 

Waiting List for Balvatika-3 Category-3 
Category in which applied Verify Or Reject Admission Category 

ST 

S 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 
Verify 

verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Chairman 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No s.NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

1 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 



R.no 

44 

49 

4 

56 

46 

52 

93 

Student Name 

Archo Farwa 

Fatima Nissa 

Leela Banoo 

Ayat Fatima 

Mohammad Hussain 

Ali Asgar 
Rehana Batool 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Mohd Ali ns 
Rajnish Kumar Gupta 

Father Name 

Zareena Batool 

Syed Hassan 

Mohd Issa 
Mohd Jaffer 

Qumber Ali 

Mohd Towhir 

Manzoor Hussain 

Fatima BanooTimA Parent Member 

Ghulam Mohd 

Principal 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

14-10-2018 

Date Of Birth 

04-06-2018 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 
Waiting List for Balvatika-3 Category -5 

18-08-2018 

21-10-2018 

13-05-2018 

21-12-2018 

11-01-2019 

Category in which applied Verify Or Reject Admission Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Verify 
Verify 

verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Verify 

Chairman 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Applied in BPL Yes Or No 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

S.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

