			PM SHR	I KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA K	ARGIL			
			Selecte	ed students for Balvatika-3	RTE			
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO
94	Zeeshan Ali	Mohd Yousuf	28-09-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	1
33	Reza Ali	Mohd Ali	15-02-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	2
34	Mohammad Saeed	Ghulam Mohd	07-02-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	3
45	Yawar Abass	Mohammad Hassan	08-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	4
93	Rehana Batool	Ghulam Mohd	11-01-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	5
74	Arbab Ali	Mohd Sadiq	15-05-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	6
38	Fatima Zahara	Mohd Issa	04-05-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	7
4	Leela Banoo	Mohd Jaffer	21-10-2018	ST	verify	5	YES	8

Phuntsog Wangial

Principal ( ///

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo [A7] mn Parent Member

Mohd Ali

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta Teacher Member

Zareena Batcol

Student Member

			PM	SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAY	/A KARGIL			
				ted List for Balvatika-3 Ca				
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO
18	Mehreen Fatima	Mohd youssuf	18-01-2019	ST	Verify	1	NO	1
39	Zahara Batool	Mohd Hassanain	18-07-2018	ST	Verify	1	NO	2
12	Mohammad Ayaan	Sajad Hussain	17-10-2018	ST	Verify	1	NO	3
97	Zahara Batool	Mohd Yonus	02/12/2018	ST	Verify	1	NO	4
17	Tanishi Verma	Alok Kumar	29-01-2019	Gen	Verify	2	NO	5

Phuntsog Wangial

Principal

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo

Parent Member

Mohd Ali

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Teacher Member

Zareena Batool

Student Member

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGI	L
----------------------------------	---

Selected List for Balvatika-3 ST

.110	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	5.N
78	Archo Rubaba	Syed Hadirsha	11-11-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	
35	Zahara Batool	Mohd Ali	19-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	

2

**Members Name** 

Phuntsog Wangial

Principal

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo FATIMA Parent Member

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Teacher Member

Zareena Batool

			PM	SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAY	A KARGIL								
	Selected List for Balvatika-3 Category - 3												
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO					
86	Mohammad Fahim	Akbar Ali	14-03-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	1					
71	Muhaddisa Zahra	Mohd Baqir	20-07-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	2					
1	Mohammad Anees	Zakir Hussain	18-08-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	3					
33	Reza Ali	Mohd Ali	15-02-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	4					

Phuntsog Wangial

Principal

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo FATIMA Parent Member

Mohd Ali

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Zareena Batool

Teacher Member
Student Member

			PM SHR	I KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA K	ARGIL			
				ing List for Balvatika-3 R				
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NC
13	Fatima Nissa	Mohd Sadiq	23-12-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	1
23	Ahmad Ali	Mohammad Yaseem	13-01-2019	ST	Verify	5	NO	2
49	Fatima Nissa	Mohd Issa	04-06-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	3
90	Zainab Khatoon	Gh. Hussain	14-09-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	4
44	Archo Farwa	Syed Hassan	14-10-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	5
67	Nasreen Fatima	Mohd yahya	02-05-2018	, ST	Verify	5	YES	6
68	Ali Asgar	Ghulam Abass	20-02-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	7
36	Ummul Baneen	Skinder Ali	29-03-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	8
79	Naziya Sabba	Mohd jawad	02-09-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	9
35	Zahara Batool	Mohd Ali	19-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	10
39	Zahara Batool	Mohd Hassanain	18-07-2018	ST	Verify	1	NO	11
18	Mehreen Fatima	Mohd youssuf	18-01-2019	ST	Verify	1	NO	12
59	Behran Ali	Gulzar Hussain	16-05-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	13
- 52	Ali Asgar	Manzoor Hussain	21-12-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	14
12	Mohammad Ayaan	Sajad Hussain	17-10-2018	ST	Verify	1	NO	15
54	Shireen Fatima	Ghulam Mohd	01-04-2019	ST	Verify	5	NO	16

Phuntsog Wangial

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo FAT IMParent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta Teacher Member

Zareena Batool Student Member Toyoggan

			PM	I SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALA	YA KARGIL									
	Waiting List for Balvatika-3 ST													
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO						
36	Ummul Baneen	Skinder Ali	29-03-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	1						
52	Ali Asgar	Manzoor Hussain	21-12-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	2						
92	Shabir Hussain	Akbar Ali	06-02-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	3						
25	Kausar Fatima	Akbar Ali	10-11-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	4						
73	Muntazair Mehdi	Mohammad Hussain	07-10-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	5						

Phuntsog Wangial

Principal

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo [A7|m A Parent Member

Ali Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta Teacher Memb

Zareena Batool Student Member

			PM	SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALA	YA KARGIL			
			Wai	ting List for Balvatika-3 C	ategory - 3			
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO
45	Yawar Abass	Mohammad Hassan	08-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	1
35	Zahara Batool	Mohd Ali	19-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	2
76	Mohammad Mujtaba	Anwar Hussain	21-03-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	3
62	Muhammad Ali	Mohd Husain	06-08-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	4
57	Hassan Mujtaba Sabiri	Ghulam Mohd	16-11-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	5
2	Muhaddisa Batool	Ahmad Ali	17-12-2018	ST	verify	3	NO	6
89	Masooma Bilgees	Mohd Hassan	20-08-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	7
64	Abiha Zahra	Mohammad Hussain	25-02-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	8
96	Asif Ali	Ali Mussa	10-09-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	9
65	Fatima Zahara	Mohd Behasai	28-01-2019	ST	Verify	3	NO	10
59	Behran Ali	Gulzar Hussain	16-05-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	11
90	Zainab Khatoon	Gh. Hussain	14-09-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	12
72	Kacho Mohd Hussain	Kacho Abass	13-04-2018	ST	Verify	3	NO	13
3	Aliya Fatima	Ghulam Hussain	23-04-2018	ST ·	Verify	3	NO	14

Phuntsog Wangial

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo FATIMA Parent Member

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Zareena Batool

			PM	SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAY	A KARGIL									
	Waiting List for Balvatika-3 Category - 5													
R.no	Student Name	Father Name	Date Of Birth	Category in which applied	Verify Or Reject	Admission Category	Applied in BPL Yes Or No	S.NO						
44	Archo Farwa	Syed Hassan	14-10-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	1						
49	Fatima Nissa	Mohd Issa	04-06-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	2						
4	Leela Banoo	Mohd Jaffer	21-10-2018	ST	verify	5	YES	3						
56	Ayat Fatima	Qumber Ali	18-08-2018	ST	Verify	5	YES	4						
46	Mohammad Hussain	Mohd Towhir	13-05-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	5						
52	Ali Asgar	Manzoor Hussain	21-12-2018	ST	Verify	5	NO	6 .						
93	Rehana Batool	Ghulam Mohd	11-01-2019	ST	Verify	5	YES	7						

Phuntsog Wangial

VMC Member

Fatima Banoo FAIM A Parent Member 3 ANCO

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Zareena Batool